
Capacity
(ml)

O.D.
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

50 42 60
100 51 70
150 60 80
200 65 88
250 70 95
300 75 102
400 80 110
500 87 118
600 90 125
800 100 135

1000 106 145
2000 132 185
3000 152 210
5000 170 270

10000 230 330

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

50 38 70
100 48 80
150 54 95
250 60 120
400 70 130
600 80 150
800 90 175

1000 95 185
2000 120 240
3000 135 280

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. at top
(mm)

O.D. at base
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

125 34 55 110
250 43 70 138
500 53 88 156

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. at top
(mm)

O.D. at base
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

250 95 65 128
400 105 75 138
500 53 88 156

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

50 40 67
100 45 88
150 53 100
250 60 122
400 70 138
600 80 165
800 90 178

1000 100 195

With graduations, without spout

GG17 BEAKER conical

GG17 BEAKER
dyeing

GG17 BEAKER tall form

GG17 BEAKER low form
With spout and graduations

GG17 BEAKER tall form
With spout and graduations

With spout

RG1104

RG1106

RG1101

RG1103

RG1102
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Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of neck
(mm)

O.D. of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

50 20 53 100
100 21 65 120
150 22 76 140
200 23 83 150
250 25 88 160
300 26 92 170
500 30 110 200

1000 35 140 250
2000 40 175 300
3000 50 199 370
5000 55 235 400

10000 60 297 530
15000 70 325 580
20000 80 370 620

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of neck
(mm)

O.D. of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

50 20 53 100
100 21 65 120
150 22 76 140
200 23 83 150
250 25 88 160
300 26 92 170
500 30 110 200

1000 35 140 250
2000 46 175 305
3000 50 199 380
5000 55 235 415

10000 65 297 550
15000 68 330 600
20000 76 370 650
30000 95 404 670
50000 107 455 700

200000 180 750 970

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of neck
(mm)

O.D. of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

250 30 86 120
500 40 110 160

1000 45 140 200
2000 50 175 250
3000 55 199 280
5000 62 235 335

10000 70 297 410
15000 75 330 490
20000 85 370 540

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of neck
(mm)

O.D. of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

50 22 51 200
100 22 60 200
250 34 81 270
500 34 101 300

1000 34 126 350

GG17 NITROGEN FLASK

GG17 BOILING FLASK
Flat bottom, long narrow neck

Round bottom, short neck

GG17 BOILING FLASK
Round bottom, long neck

GG17 BOILING FLASK

RG1118

RG1117

RG1115

RG1111

Round bottom, long neck
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Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of neck
(mm)

O.D. of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

50 34 51 85
100 34 64 105
200 50 79 131
250 50 85 140
300 50 87 156
500 50 105 175

1000 50 131 220
2000 72 153 275
3000 106 190 285

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of neck
(mm)

O.D. of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

50 22 51 85
100 22 64 105
150 28 71 120
200 34 77 132
250 34 85 140
300 34 89 153
500 34 105 175

1000 42 131 220
2000 50 166 280
3000 50 187 310
5000 50 220 365

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

50 50 90
100 60 108
250 83 140
500 98 185

1000 130 230

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

50 50 110
100 60 114
250 83 155
500 98 200

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of neck
(mm)

O.D. of bulb
(mm)

O.D.of Side
tube
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

125 23 70 7.5 190
250 25 88 8 220
500 30 100 9 270

1000 35 140 10 350
2000 46 175 12 410

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of neck
(mm)

O.D. of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

300 22 86 131
500 24 102 135

conical, wide neck,,with gradutions

IODINE FLASK
Wide spout,with standard ground stopper

GG17 CONICAL FLASK Erlenmeger
With gradutions,

GG17 CONICAL FLASK
With ground-in glass stopper

With side tube

RG1132

RG1131

RG1123

RG1122

RG1121

RG1120

DISTILLING FLASK
Church

GG17 BOILING FLASK

DISTILLING FLASK
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Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of neck
(mm)

O.D. of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

100 17 65 215
125 17 69 215

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of neck
(mm)

O.D. of bulb
(mm)

O.D.of Side
tube
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

250 17 86 100 215

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of neck
(mm)

O.D. of bulb
(mm)

O.D.of Side
tube
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

125 23 70 7.5 190
250 25 88 8 220
500 30 110 8.5 270

1000 36 140 9.5 350
2000 46 175 11.5 410

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of neck
(mm)

O.D. of bulb
(mm)

O.D.of Side
tube
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

250 26 88 20 140
500 30 110 22 175

1000 35 140 24 215
2000 46 175 28 260
5000 56 235 32 355

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of neck
(mm)

O.D. of bulb
(mm)

O.D.of Side
tube
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

250 26 88 20 140
500 30 110 22 175

1000 35 140 24 215
2000 46 175 28 260
5000 56 235 32 355

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of bulb
(mm)

Length of Side
neck
(mm)

Price

125 70 220
250 86 225
500 105 300

1000 130 340
2000 170 360
5000 228 450

10000 300 600

RG1161

RG1143

RG1135

RG1134

RG1133

For the distillation of gas and fuel oil

DISTILLING FLASK

DISTILLING FLASK
Engter

FLASK
Round bottom,with three necks

FLASK
Round bottom,with four necks

RETORT
With ground-in glass stopper

RG1141

Ctaissen
DISTILLING FLASK
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 O.D.of top
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

60 30
90 45

120 60
150 75

 O.D.of top
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

60 30
90 45

120 60
150 75

 O.D.of top
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

60 40
90 45

100 50
125 63
150 75
180 90

Diameter
(mm)

Price

45
60
70
80
90

100
120
150
180

Cover dia
(mm)

Bottom dia.
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

65 60 15
82 75 15
98 90 18

107 100 20
130 120 25
160 150 30

O.D.of.tube
(mm)

O.D.of Side
tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

15 6 200

RG1175 WATCH GLASS

PETRI CULTURE DISHRG1177

DISTILLING TUBE
Plain

RG1173

RG1172 Round bottom,with spout

RG1201

RG1171 EVAPORATING DISH

with spout

Flat bottom,with spout

EVAPORATING DISH

CRYSTALLIZING DISH
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O.D.of.tube
(mm)

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

(mm)  (mm) (mm)

O.D.of.tube
(mm)

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

17 40 300

O.D.of.tube
(mm)

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

17 35 400

Length of
Vigreux tube

(mm)

O.D.of.tube
(mm)

O.D.of
 Side bulb

(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

250 21 6 410
400 23 7 560
500 25 8 690
600 27 9 790
800 30 10 1020

1000 33 11 1220

Length of jacket
(mm)

O.D.of.tube
(mm)

Cooling area
(dm2 )

Length
(mm)

Price

200 11 1.2 450
250 11 1.4 500
300 11 1.6 570
400 12 2.1 670
500 13 2.8 800
600 14 3.5 900

Length of jacket
(mm)

O.D.of.
Upper tube

(mm)

Cooling area
(dm2 )

Length
(mm)

Price

200 18 0.7 350
250 18 1 420
300 20 1.1 480
400 22 1.6 590
500 24 2.2 710
600 24 2.8 810
800 28 4.3 1050

1000 28 5.7 1250

RG1213

RG1207 DISTILLING TUBE

RG1211 CONDENSER

With thorn,Vigreux

Air cooling

RG1205 With three bulbs
DISTILLING TUBE

RG1203 With two bulbs
DISTILLING TUBE

RG1202 With one bulb
DISTILLING TUBE

With fused inner tube
CONDENSER Liebig
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Length of jacket
(mm)

O.D.of.
Upper tube

(mm)

Cooling area
(dm2 )

Length
(mm)

Price

200 18 1 350
250 18 1.5 420
300 20 1.8 480
400 22 2.7 590
500 24 3.7 710
600 24 4.9 800
800 28 7.6 1050

1000 28 10 1250
1200 33 12.7 1360
1500 33 17 1720

Length of jacket
(mm)

O.D.of.
Upper tube

(mm)

Cooling area
(dm2 )

Length
(mm)

Price

200 18 2.3 350
250 20 2.7 420
300 20 3.3 480
400 22 4.7 590
500 24 7 710
600 24 8.2 810

Length of jacket
(mm)

O.D.of.
Upper tube

(mm)

Cooling area
(dm2 )

Length
(mm)

Price

300 20 5.4 480
400 22 7.3 590
500 24 9.2 710
600 24 10.5 810

Length of jacket
(mm)

Cooling area
(dm2 )

Length
(mm)

Price

300 2.4 420

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

O.D.of bottom
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

15 8 150
18 9 150
25 10 180
30 12 200

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

O.D.of bottom
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

15 8 150
18 9 150
25 10 180
30 12 200

straight
ADAPTER TUBE

RG1222 ADAPTER TUBE bent

RG1221

RG1217 Reflux,straight shape,Hopkin
CONDENSER

CONDENSER Graham

With bulbed inner tubeRG1214

RG1216 With coiled inner tube
CONDENSER reflux,Dimroth

RG1215 With coiled inner tube

CONDENSER Allihn
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O.D.of. tube
(mm)

Length
branches

(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

39637 50 100
39732 60 120
15-16 75 150

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

Length
branches

(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

39637 50 100
39732 60 120
15-16 75 150

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

Length
branches

(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

39637 50 100
39732 60 120

O.D.of tube×
Length
(mm)

O.D.of tube×
Length
(mm)

Price

10×75 18×150
10×100 18×180
11×110 19×150
12×75 21×150

12×100 21×200
12×125 25×125
13×100 25×150
13×130 25×180
15×100 30×200
15×150 41×225

O.D.of tube×
Length
(mm)

O.D.of tube×
Length
(mm)

Price

10×100 18×180
12×100 21×150
13×100 21×180
15×150 21×200
16×125 25×150
16×150 25×180
16×155 25×200
18×150 41×225

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

6 30

RG1233 FERMENTATION TEST TUBE

With rim
TEST TUBERG1232

TEST TUBE
Without rimRG1231

RG1226 CONNECTION TUBE U-shape

CONNECTION TUBE T-shape

RG1225 CONNECTION TUBE Y-shape

RG1224
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O.D.of tube×
Length
(mm)

O.D.of tube×
Length
(mm)

Price

12×100 21×150
15×150 21×180
18×150 25×200

Capacity
(ml)

Graduation
(ml)

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

5 0.1 11 110
10 0.2 14 130
15 0.2 15 150
20 0.5 17 165
25 0.5 18 180
30 0.5 19 180
50 1 23 200

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

5 12 130
10 15 160
15 16 180
20 18 190

Capacity
(ml)

Graduation
(ml)

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

5 0.1 12 130
10 0.2 15 160
15 0.2 16 180
20 0.5 18 190

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

5 14 90
10 17 110
15 19 120
25 23 140
50 33 150

Capacity
(ml)

Graduation
(ml)

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

5 0.1 13 95
10 0.1 17 110
15 0.1 19 120
25 0.2 23 140
50 0.2 33 150

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

50 35 100
100 41 115

Conical,with graduations
CENTRIFUGE TUBE

RG1243

RG1242

Round bottom
CENTRIFUGE TUBE

RG1238 TEST TUBE

RG1241 conical
CENTRIFUGE TUBE

With graduations and ground-in glass stopper

RG1237 With ground-in glass stopper
TEST TUBE

RG1236 With graduations
TEST TUBE

RG1234 TEST TUBE
With side bube
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Capacity
(ml)

Graduation
(ml)

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

50 1 35 100
100 2 41 115

Capacity
(ml)

Graduation
(ml)

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

0.3 0.01 28 135

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

O.D.of.
Side tube

(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

24 10 150

O.D.of. tube
(mm)

O.D.of.
Side tube

(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

24 10 180

Bore of core
(mm)

O.D.of
 side arm

(mm)

Length of
 side arm

(mm)
Price

2 8 120
4 8 120
6 10 120
8 12 120

10 14 120
12 17 120
15 20 120
20 23 120

Bore of core
(mm)

O.D.of
 side arm

(mm)

Length of
 side arm

(mm)
Price

2 8 120

Bore of core
(mm)

O.D.of
 side arm

(mm)

Length of
 side arm

(mm)
Price

2 8 120
4 8 120
6 10 120
8 12 120

10 14 120

Bore of core
(mm)

O.D.of
 side arm

(mm)

Length of
 side arm

(mm)
Price

2 8 120
4 8 120

STOPCOCK T-shape,

RG1273

RG1272 Three-way

Two-way
STOPCOCK oblique bore,

Two-way,capillary

Two-way

RG1272B

STOPCOCK straight bore,RG1271A

STOPCOCK straight bore,

RG1252 MELTING POINT TUBE Dennis

RG1251 MELTING POINT TUBE Thide

RG1245 ELECTROPLATE CENTRIFUGE TUBE

RG1244 CENTRIFUGE TUBE round bottom
with graduations
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Bore of core
(mm)

O.D.of
 side arm

(mm)

Length of
 side arm

(mm)
Price

2 8 120
4 8 120

Bore of core
(mm)

O.D.of
 side arm

(mm)

Length of
 side arm

(mm)
Price

2 8 120
4 8 120

Bore of core
(mm)

O.D.of
 side arm

(mm)

Length of
 side arm

(mm)
Price

2 8 120
4 8 120

O.D.of
 upper tube

(mm)

O.D.of
side tube

(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

18 9 330

O.D.of
 upper tube

(mm)

O.D.of
side tube

(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

18 8 232

O.D.of
 upper tube

(mm)

O.D.of
side tube

(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

18 9 340

O.D.of rod
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

7~8 330

STIRRER RODRG1294

FILTER PUMP with stopcockRG1283

FILTER PUMPRG1282

RG1281 Globe shape Geissler
FILTER PUMP

RG1276 STOPCOCK
With curved outlet

RG1275 STOPCOCK cross-shaped,
four-way

RG1274 STOPCOCK oblique bore,
Three-way
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Max.Dia.
(mm)

O.D.of rod
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

22 6~7 450

Max.Dia.
(mm)

O.D.of rod
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

40 6~7 450

Max.Dia.
(mm)

O.D.of rod
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

100 6~7 450

Max.Dia.
(mm)

O.D.of rod
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

16 6~7 500

O.D.
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

25 25
25 40
30 50
30 60
35 70
40 70

O.D.
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

40 25
50 30
60 30
70 35

Capacity.
(ml))

O.D.of body
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

250 50 330
500 60 400

RG1311 GAS DRYING TOWER

WEIGHING BOTTLE low formRG1302

RG1301 WEIGHING BOTTLE tall form

STIRRER ROD with helix bladesRG1299

STIRRER ROD with two folding bladesRG1298

STIRRER ROD with four tilted bladesRG1297

STIRRER ROD cylindrical typeRG1296
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Capacity.
(ml))

Height of body
(mm)

Ground mouth
Total height

(mm)
Price

250 170 34/35 250
500 240 34/35 315

Capacity.
(ml))

Height of body
(mm)

Ground mouth
Total height

(mm)
Price

250 170 34/35 250
500 240 34/35 315

Capacity.
(ml))

O.D.of
side tube

(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

125 8 220

O.D.of tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

17 145

O.D.of tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

17 160

O.D.of tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

13 100
15 150
20 200

O.D.of tube
(mm)

O.D.of
side tube

(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

13 5 100
15 6 150
20 7 200

O.D.of tube
(mm)

O.D.of
side tube

(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

13 5 100
15 6 150
20 7 200

RG1326 With two side tubes and two stoppers
DRYING TUBE U-shape

RG1325 With two side tubes
DRYING TUBE U-shape

RG1324 DRYING TUBE U-shape,plain

DRYING TUBE with two bulbsRG1322

DRYING TUBE with one bulbRG1321

GAS WASHING BOTTLE steelRG1316

RG1314 GAS WASHING BOTTLE Drechsel

RG1313 GAS WASHING BOTTLE Muencks

Rich Lab Glassware 13/55



O.D.of tube
(mm)

O.D.of
side tube

(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

65 10 220

O.D.of tube
(mm)

O.D.of
side tube

(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

45 10 260

Capacity
(ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

5 260
10 260
15 260
20 260
25 260
30 260
40 260
50 260

Capacity
(ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

5 100
10 100
15 100
20 100
25 120
30 120
40 150
50 150

I.D.
(mm)

Height of plate
(mm)

Total height
(mm)

Price

100 60 165
150 90 220
180 100 280
210 110 320
240 120 360
300 140 450

I.D.
(mm)

Height of plate
(mm)

Total height
(mm)

Price

100 60 165
150 90 220
180 100 280
210 110 320
240 120 360
300 140 450

DESICCATOR

With porcelain plate

With porcelain plateRG1351

RG1352 DESICCATOR amber

RG1347 AUTOMATIC FILLING BOTTLE

RG1346 AUTOMATIC FILLING TUBE

NITROGEN BULB cylindrical form,KjeldahlRG1342

NITROGEN BULB bulb form,KjeldahlRG1341
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I.D.
(mm)

Height of plate
(mm)

Total height
(mm)

Price

150 90 220
180 100 280
210 110 320
240 120 360
300 140 450

I.D.
(mm)

Height of plate
(mm)

Total height
(mm)

Price

150 90 220
180 100 280
210 110 320
240 120 360
300 140 450

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

250 82 314
500 98 360

1000 130 450
2000 160 580

I.D.
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

120 180
150 200
150 250
180 250
200 300

I.D.
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

120 180
150 200
150 250
180 250
200 300

I.D.
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

120 180
150 200
150 250
180 250
200 300

Capacity
(ml)

Height
(mm)

Price

150 118
250 130

Amber,with knob top

RG1381 ALCOHOL LAMP with plastic cap

BELL JAR with ground-in glass stopperRG1373

BELL JAR

BELL JAR clear,with knob top

RG1372

RG1371

amber,with ground-in stopcock and porcelain plate
VACUUM DESICCATOR

RG1361 with safe funnel,stop cock and rubber stopper
GAS GENERATOR Kipp’s

RG1355

RG1354 Clear,with ground-in stopcock and porcelain plate
VACUUM DESICCATOR
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I.D.
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

60 40
75 40
90 50

120 60
150 85
180 96

O.D.
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

120 80
150 90
180 100
210 110
240 125
270 150
300 150

O.D.
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

300 300

Capacity
(ml)

Dia.of bottle
(mm)

Dia.of mouth
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

30 40 18 76
60 46 22 85

125 57 24 110
250 70 27 135
500 85 33 172

1000 106 38 202
2500 145 48 270
5000 185 58 338

10000 225 68 430
20000 265 82 520

Capacity
(ml)

Dia.of bottle
(mm)

Dia.of mouth
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

30 40 18 76
60 46 22 85

125 57 24 110
250 70 27 135
500 85 33 172

1000 106 38 202
2500 145 48 270
5000 185 58 338

10000 225 68 430

RG1402 With groud-in glass stopper,or plastic stopper
REAGENT BOTTLE amber,narrow mouth,

RG1401 With groud-in glass stopper,or plastic stopper
REAGENT BOTTLE clear,narrow mouth

RG1386 JAR storage for incubator use

RG1385 PNEUMATIC TROUGH round form

RG1383 MORTAR with glass pestle
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Capacity
(ml)

Dia.of bottle
(mm)

Dia.of mouth
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

30 40 25 72
60 46 30 80

125 57 38 108
250 70 50 130
500 85 58 165

1000 106 65 188
2500 145 90 260
5000 185 110 330

Capacity
(ml)

Dia.of bottle
(mm)

Dia.of mouth
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

30 40 25 72
60 46 30 80

125 57 38 108
250 70 50 130
500 85 58 165

1000 106 65 188
2500 145 90 260
5000 185 110 330

Capacity
(ml)

Dia.of mouth
(mm)

Dia.of bottle
(mm)

Height
(mm)

(ml) (mm) (mm) (mm)
125 38 57 108
250 50 70 130
500 58 86 160

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of neck
(mm)

O.D. of lower
mouth
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

2500 48 30 270
5000 58 32 345

10000 68 35 420
20000 82 38 500

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of neck
(mm)

O.D. of lower
mouth
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

2500 48 30 270
5000 58 32 345

10000 68 35 420
20000 82 38 500

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of side
tube
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

125 9 120
250 9 160
500 9 210

1000 9 245
2500 11 290
5000 11 370

10000 13 450

RG1432 with side tubulature
FILTERING FLASK

RG1422 With ground-in glass stopper and stopcock
ASPIRATOR BOTTLE

RG1421 ASPIRATOR BOTTLE

RG1405

Price

With ground-in glass stopper
GAS COLLECTING BOTTLE

RG1404 With groud-in glass stopper,or plastic stopper
REAGENT BOTTLE amber,wide mouth

RG1403 With groud-in glass stopper,or plastic stopper
REAGENT BOTTLE clear,wide mouth
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Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of side
tube
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

125 9 120
250 9 160
500 9 210

1000 9 245
2500 11 290
5000 11 370

10000 13 450

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of mouth
(mm)

width of bottom
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

250 32 37 225
500 38 40 275

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of tube
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

30 40 76
60 46 85

125 57 110

Capacity
(ml)

O.D. of tube
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

30 40 76
60 46 85

125 57 110

O.D. of tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

39637 90
39637 160

O.D. of tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

39637 100

O.D. of tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

39637 90

RG1458 With latex rubber nipple
DROPPING BOTTLE Curved tip

RG1457 With one bulb and latex rubber nipple
DROPPING BOTTLE Straight tip

RG1456 DROPPING BOTTLE
Straight tip with latex rubber nipple

RG1452 with ground-in pipette and latex rubber nipple
DROPPING BOTTLE Amber glass

RG1451 with ground-in pipette and latex rubber nipple
DROPPING BOTTLE

RG1447 CULTURE FLASK Florentine

RG1434 with tubulature at upper side and at bottom
FILTERING FLASK
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O.D. of tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

39637 100

Height
(mm)

Dia. Of body
(mm)

Price
Height
(mm)

Dia. Of body
(mm)

Price

90 45 300 90
120 45 150 120
150 45 180 120
180 45 210 120
210 45 240 120
240 45 300 120
90 60 180 150

120 60 210 150
150 60 240 150
180 60 300 150
210 60 400 150
240 60 180 180
300 60 210 180
120 75 240 180
150 75 300 180
180 75 400 180
210 75 210 210
240 75 240 210
300 75 300 210
120 90 400 210
150 90 240 240
180 90 300 240
210 90 400 240
240 90

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

125 50 90
250 68 125
500 85 130

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

125 60 104
250 75 135
500 90 160

Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

250 24/29 86
500 24/29 108

1000 29/32 138

Round form

flat form, with ground – in glass stopper
WASHING BOTTLERG1481

SPECIMEN BOTTLERG1475

RG1476 Conical form
SPECIMEN BOTTLE

RG1459 DROPPING PIPETTE Curved tip

RG1471

With one bulb and latex rubber nipple

Round bottom, long neck
GG17 BOILING FLASK
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Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

250 24/29 83
500 24/29 98

1000 20/32 128

Diameter
(mm)

O.D. of stem
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

50 7 150
60 8 150
75 9 150
90 11 150

Diameter
(mm)

O.D. of stem
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

40 7 50
50 7 50
60 8 60
75 9 75
90 11 90

Diameter
(mm)

O.D. of stem
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

20 60 7
25 65 7
32 75 8
38 80 8
40 80 9

O.D. of top
(mm)

O.D. of stem
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

40 7~8 350

O.D. of top
(mm)

O.D. of stem
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

40 7~8 350

O.D. of top
(mm)

O.D. of stem
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

40 7~8 350

SAFE FUNNEL

FUNNEL 600 approx, long stem

Conical form, with ground – in glass stopper

RG1523 With bulb in loop
SAFE FUNNEL

RG1522 With loop , thistle top

RG1521

SAFE FUNNEL

Straight , thistle top

FUNNEL 600 approx, short stem

RG1511 FILTER FUNNEL

RG1503

RG1504

WASHING BOTTLERG1482
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O.D. of top
(mm)

O.D. of stem
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

40 7~8 350

Capacity
(ml)

Dia. of stem ×
Length
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

60 9×140 270
125 9×140 285
250 10×140 310
500 10×140 330

Capacity
(ml)

Dia. of stem ×
Length
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

1000 16 250
2000 18 400
3000 18 455
5000 30 520

Capacity
(ml)

Dia. of stem ×
Length
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

60 9×160 265
125 9×160 290
250 10×160 315
500 10×160 340

1000 12×160 380

Capacity
(ml)

Dia. of stem ×
Length
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 8×60 126
20 8×60 135
60 10×70 220

125 10×70 260
250 11×70 290
500 12×70 330

1000 12×70 400

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Dia. of stem ×
Length
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

60 5 10×70 220
125 5 10×70 260
250 10 11×70 290
500 20 12×70 330

1000 50 12×70 400

SEPARATORY FUNNEL pear shape, with
graduations, ground–in glass stopper and stopcockRG1544

RG1543 With ground – in glass stopper and stopcock
SEPARATORY FUNNEL Squib pear shape

With ground – in glass stopper and stopcock
SEPARATORY FUNNEL globe shapeRG1542

RG1541 SEPARATORY FUNNEL
Thick, With ground – in glass stopper and stopcock

RG1531 With ground – in glass stopper and stopcock
DROPPING FUNNEL

With two bulbs in loop
SAFE FUNNELRG1524
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Capacity
(ml)

Dia. of stem ×
Length
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

60 9×80 260
125 9×80 320
250 10×110 360
500 10×110 420

1000 12×110 460

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Dia. of stem ×
Length
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

60 2 9×80 260
125 5 9×80 320
250 5 10×110 360
500 10 10×110 420

1000 25 12×110 460

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Height
(mm)

Price

5 0.1 0.1 110
10 0.2 0.2 135
25 0.5 0.5 160
50 1 0.5 195

100 1 1 250
250 2or5 2 300
500 5 5 350

1000 10 10 430
2000 20 20 500

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Height
(mm)

Price

10 0.2 0.1 150
25 0.5 0.25 150
50 1 0.25 215

100 1 0.5 270
250 2or5 1 320
500 5 2.5 380

1000 10 5 460
2000 20 10 530

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Height
(mm)

Price

5 0.5 0.3 80
10 1 0.5 95
20 2 0.6 115
50 5 1 135

100 10 1.5 165
250 25 3 205
500 50 6 250

1000 50 10 310

With ground – in glass stopper and stopcock
SEPARATORY FUNNEL cylindrical shape

RG1611 GRADUATE with spout,short lines

RG1603 With graduations and ground–in glass stopper
MEASURING CYLINDER

MEASURING CYLINDER with spoutRG1601

RG1546 graduations, ground–in glass stopper and stopcock
SEPARATORY FUNNEL cylindrical shape, with

RG1545
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Capacity
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)
Ground mouth

Height
(mm)

Price

5 0.02 39640 74
10 0.02 39640 90
25 0.03 39734 110
50 0.05 39734 140

100 0.1 39796 170
200 0.15 14/15 210
250 0.15 14/15 220
500 0.25 16/16 260

1000 0.4 19/17 310
2000 0.6 24/20 370

Capacity
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)
Ground mouth

Height
(mm)

Price

5 0.04 39640 74
10 0.04 39640 90
25 0.06 39734 110
50 0.1 39734 140

100 0.2 39796 170
200 0.3 14/15 210
250 0.3 14/15 220
500 0.5 16/16 260

1000 0.8 19/17 310
2000 1.2 24/20 370

Capacity
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)
Ground mouth

Height
(mm)

Price

5 0.02 39640 74
10 0.02 39640 90
25 0.03 39734 110
50 0.05 39734 140

100 0.1 39796 170
200 0.15 14/15 210
250 0.15 14/15 220
500 0.25 16/16 260

1000 0.4 19/17 310
2000 0.6 24/20 370

Capacity
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)
Ground mouth

Height
(mm)

Price

5 0.04 39640 74
10 0.04 39640 90
25 0.06 39734 110
50 0.1 39734 140

100 0.2 39796 170
200 0.3 14/15 210
250 0.3 14/15 220
500 0.5 16/16 260

1000 0.8 19/17 310
2000 1.2 24/20 370

RG1622B With ground–in glass stopper or plastic stopper
VOLUMETRIC FLASK amber,grade B,

RG1622A With ground–in glass stopper or plastic stopper
VOLUMETRIC FLASK amber,grade A,

RG1621B With ground–in glass stopper or plastic stopper
VOLUMETRIC FLASK grade B.

VOLUMETRIC FLASK grade A.
With ground–in glass stopper or plastic stopperRG1621A
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Capacity
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

50 0.2 44 120
100 0.4 57 120

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

 Flow rate
(s)

Length
(mm)

Price

0.1 0.001 0.004 39483 320
0.2 0.002 0.006 39483 320

0.25 0.0025 0.008 39483 320
0.5 0.005 0.01 39483 320
1 0.01 0.015 39513 350
2 0.02 0.025 39513 350
5 0.05 0.05 39578 350

10 0.1 0.1 39578 350

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

 Flow rate
(s)

Length
(mm)

Price

1 0.01 0.008 39548 350
2 0.02 0.012 39550 350
5 0.05 0.025 39613 350

10 0.1 0.05 39646 350
25 0.1 0.01 39773 470
50 0.2 0.01 15-25 480

Capacity
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

 Flow rate
(s)

Length
(mm)

Price

1 0.007 39641 330
2 0.01 39641 340
3 0.015 15-25 360
5 0.015 15-25 400

10 0.02 20-30 450
15 0.025 20-30 520
20 0.03 25-35 560
25 0.03 25-35 570
50 0.05 30-40 600

100 0.08 35-45 640

Capacity
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

 Flow rate
(s)

Length
(mm)

Price

0.5 0.01 39580 280
1 0.015 39580 330
2 0.02 39580 340
3 0.03 39746 360
4 0.03 39746 360
5 0.03 39746 400

10 0.04 15-30 450
15 0.05 15-30 520
20 0.06 20-35 560
25 0.06 20-35 570
50 0.1 25-40 600

100 0.16 35-45 640
200 0.2 40-60 660

RG1633B VOLUMETRIC PIPETTE with one mark

RG1633A VOLUMETRIC PIPETTE with one mark

RG1630A MEASURING PIPETTE

RG1630 MEASURING PIPETTE with coding band

RG1624 VOLUMETRIC FLASK steel
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Capacity
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

 Flow rate
(s)

Length
(mm)

Price

0.25 0.005 39578 280
0.5 0.01 39578 280
1 0.015 39611 280
2 0.02 39611 300
3 0.03 39674 300
4 0.03 39674 300
5 0.03 39741 320

10 0.04 15-25 320
15 0.05 15-25 320
20 0.05 15-25 320
25 0.06 15-25 320

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

 Flow rate
(s)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 0.05 20-40 600
25 0.1 0.1 35-70 630
50 0.1 0.1 50-90 860

100 0.2 0.2 60-100 860

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

 Flow rate
(s)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 0.025 30-45 600
25 0.1 0.05 45-70 630
50 0.1 0.05 60-90 860

100 0.2 0.1 70-100 860

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 0.025 600
25 0.1 0.05 630
50 0.1 0.05 860

100 0.2 0.1 860

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 0.05 600
25 0.1 0.1 630
50 0.1 0.1 860

100 0.2 0.2 860

BURETTE with straight stopcock

BURETTE with straight stopcock

RG1642B

RG1642A

RG1641B Glass bead and glass tip
BURETTE with rubber tubing commection,

RG1641A Glass bead and glass tip
BURETTE with rubber tubing commection,

RG1635B Graduated one mark
TRANSFER PIPETTE Ostwald-folin
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Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 0.025 600
25 0.1 0.05 630
50 0.1 0.05 860

100 0.2 0.1 860

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 0.05 600
25 0.1 0.1 630
50 0.1 0.1 860

100 0.2 0.2 860

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 0.025 600
25 0.1 0.05 630
50 0.1 0.05 860

100 0.2 0.1 860

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 0.05 600
25 0.1 0.1 630
50 0.1 0.1 860

100 0.2 0.2 860

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 0.05 600
25 0.1 0.1 630
50 0.1 0.1 860

100 0.2 0.2 860

BURETTE amber glass,with rubber tubingRG1647 Commection,glass bead and glass tip

RG1645A BURETTE with blue line on milk white back,
Straight stopcock,Schellbach

RG1645B BURETTE with blue line on milk white back,
Straight stopcock,Schellbach

RG1644B

RG1644A BURETTE with blue line on milk white back,
Rbbber tubing connection,glass bead and glass tip

BURETTE with blue line on milk white back,
Rbbber tubing connection,glass bead and glass tip
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Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 0.05 600
25 0.1 0.1 630
50 0.1 0.1 860

100 0.2 0.2 860

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Capacity of
reservoir

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

25 0.1 0.1 2000 830
50 0.1 0.1 2000 1080

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Capacity of
reservoir

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 0.05 1000 770
25 0.1 0.1 2000 830
50 0.1 0.1 2000 1080

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Capacity of
reservoir

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

25 0.1 0.1 2000 830
50 0.1 0.1 2000 1080

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity of
reservoir

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 1000 770
25 0.1 2000 830
50 0.1 2000 1080

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity of
reservoir

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 1000 770
25 0.1 2000 830
50 0.1 2000 1080

BURETTE amber glass,with straight stopcockRG1648

RG1655 AUTOMATIC BURETTE with
ground-in glass reservoir and pressure bulb

AUTOMATIC BURETTE Squuibb

AUTOMATIC BURETTE Squuibb with reservoir
ground-in glass stopper and pressure bulb

AUTOMATIC BURETTE Pellet
With reservoir,rubber stopper and pressure bulbRG1651

RG1654 AUTOMATIC BURETTE amber glass
With ground-in glass stopper and pressure bulb

RG1653

RG1652 With ground-in glass stopper and pressure bulb
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Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity of
reservoir

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 1000 770
25 0.1 2000 830
50 0.1 2000 1080

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity of
reservoir

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

25 0.1 2000 830
50 0.1 2000 1080

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity of
reservoir

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

10 0.05 1000 770
25 0.1 2000 830
50 0.1 2000 1080

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity of
reservoir

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

5 0.02 500 770
10 0.05 1000 770
25 0.1 2000 830

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

1 0.01 0.01 650
2 0.01 0.01 730
3 0.02 0.01 780
5 0.02 0.01 780

10 0.05 0.025 780

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

1 0.01 0.2 620
2 0.01 0.02 700
3 0.02 0.02 780
5 0.02 0.02 780

10 0.05 0.05 780

AUTOMATIC BURETTE with U-shape drying

MICRO BURETTE with wooden base

AUTOMATIC BURETTE
rubber tubing connection,glass bead and glass tip,with drying tube and ground-in glass stopper

AUTOMATIC BURETTE blue line on milk white
Back with ground-in glass stopper and pressure bulb

RG1656

RG1661A

RG1659

RG1657

Tube﹑ground-in glass stopper and pressure bulb

AUTOMATIC BURETTE amber glass
With ground-in glass stopper and pressure bulbRG1658

RG1661B MICRO BURETTE with wooden base

.
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Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

1 0.01 0.01 620
2 0.01 0.01 700
3 0.02 0.01 730
5 0.02 0.01 730

10 0.05 0.025 730

Capacity
(ml)

graduation
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

1 0.01 0.2 620
2 0.01 0.02 700
3 0.02 0.02 780
5 0.02 0.02 780

10 0.05 0.05 780

Capacity
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Capacity of
bottle
(ml)

Price

5 0.2 500
10 0.2 500
15 0.4 500
20 0.4 500
25 0.5 500

Capacity
(ml)

Capacity
tolerance

(±ml)

Capacity of
bottle
(ml)

Price

5 0.2 500
10 0.2 500
15 0.4 500
20 0.4 500
25 0.5 500

O.D.of tube
(mm)

O.D.of side
tube
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

20 5.5 205

O.D.of
uppertube

(mm)

O.D.of lower
tube
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

26 14 180

RG1663B MICRO BURETTE with side filling tube

RG1663A MICRO BURETTE with side filling tube,
Fisher

RG1690 ABSORBER APPARATUS

RG1689 ABSORBER APPARATUS

RG1677 With ground-in glass stopper
AUTOMATIC FILLING APPARATUS

RG1676 With rubber stopper
AUTOMATIC FILLING APPARATUS
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O.D.of bottle
(mm)

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

20 38 190

Graduation
(%)

Graduated
interval

(%)

Capacity of
bottle
(ml)

Height
(mm)

Price

8 0.1 45 165

Graduation
(%)

Graduated
interval

(%)

Capacity of
bottle
(ml)

Height
(mm)

Price

50 0.5 45 165

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of lower
tube
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

11 5 320
17.6 5 320

Capacity
(ml)

Graduated
interval

(ml)

O.D.
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

25 25 19 215

Capacity
(ml)

Graduated
interval

(ml)

O.D.
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

25 4,6,12.5,25 19 215

Capacity
(ml)

Graduated
interval

(ml)

O.D.
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

50 35,50 25 200

RG1713 N.P.N.Folin-wu
BLOOD DIGESTION TUBE

RG1712 Karmer-gitlleman
BLOOD SUGAR TUBE

RG1711 BLOOD SUGAR TUBE Folin-wu

RG1705 MILK TEST PIPETTE

RG1702 FAT TEST BOTTLE for cream test

RG1701 FAT TEST BOTTLE for milk test

RG1697 spray-bubble type
GAS SAMPLING BOTTLE
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Capacity
(ml)

Graduated
interval

(ml)

O.D.
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

25 12.5,25 25 200

Spare parts
Graduation

(ml)
Height
(mm)

Price

Gas burette tube 50 480
Leveling bulb 125 135

Height
(mm)

Price

410
260
480
90

115
208

Art No. Spare parts Price
1765-1 Distilling tube
1765-2 condenser

Width
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

150 300

Art No. Price
1781-1
1781-2
1781-3

Capacity
(ml)

Graduated
interval

(ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

5 0.1 360

150ml conical flask
1000ml round boiling flask

MICRO KJELDAHL DISTILLING

WATER DETERMINATION APPARATUS
With ground-in glass jointsRG1781

VOLATILE OIL DETERMINATION
APPARATUS specific gravity＜1.0RG1785

Spare parts
500ml round boiling flask
10ml receiving tube
400mm straight condenser

RG1765 APPARATUS
SEMICRO KJELDAHL DISTILLING

RG1767

RG1761
Spare parts

Distilling flask
Vapor tube
Condenser

Funnel

MICRO KJELDAHL DISTILLING
APPARATUS

RG1721 Original model
BLOOD GAS APPARATUS

RG1714 N.P.N.Folin-wu
BLOOD RECEIVING TUBE

APPARATUS improved
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Capacity
(ml)

Graduated
interval

(ml)

Length
(mm)

Price

5 0.1 330

Art No. Price
1781-1
1781-2
1781-3

Art No. Price
1781-1
1781-2

5001/500/34
5001/1L/34
5001/2L/34

Price
Capacity

(ml)
Ground mouth

Valid Volume
(mm)

Ground mouth Ground stopper
Length
(mm)

Ground stopper

60 19/26 F 30×60 34/35 19/26 200 34/35
150 19/26 F 30×70 34/35 19/26 220 34/35
250 24/29 F 37×80 40/38 24/29 240 40/38
500 24/29 F 47×100 50/42 24/29 270 50/42

Price
Capacity

(ml)
Ground mouth

Valid Volume
(mm)

Ground mouth Ground stopper
Length
(mm)

Ground stopper

60 19/26 F 30×60 34/35 19/26 200 34/35
150 19/26 F 30×70 34/35 19/26 220 34/35
250 24/29 F 37×80 40/38 24/29 240 40/38
500 24/29 F 47×100 50/42 24/29 270 50/42

Price
Capacity

(ml)
Ground mouth

Valid Volume
(mm)

Ground mouth Ground stopper
Length
(mm)

Ground stopper

60 19/26 F 30×60 34/35 19/26 200 34/35
150 19/26 F 30×70 34/35 19/26 220 34/35
250 24/29 F 37×80 40/38 24/29 240 40/38
500 24/29 F 47×100 50/42 24/29 270 50/42

Price
Capacity

(ml)
Ground mouth

Valid Volume
(mm)

Ground mouth Ground stopper
Length
(mm)

Ground stopper

60 19/26 F 22×30 34/35 19/26 200 34/35
150 19/26 F 25×35 34/35 19/26 220 34/35

RG1793 EXTRACTION APPARATUS Soxhlet
With coil-bulb condenser and ground glass joints

Condenser

RG1791 EXTRACTION APPARATUS
With blbed condenser and ground glass joints

500ml round boiling flask
1000 ml round boiling flask
2000ml round boiling flask

Flat boiling flask Extraction tube

EXTRACTION APPARATUS

500ml round boiling flask
5ml receiving tube

Condenser

Improved,with ground-in glass joints

Spare parts
5ml volatile oil determination tube
400mm global condenser

RG1792 EXTRACTION APPARATUS Soxhlet
With coiled condenser and ground glass joints

Spare parts

400mm straight condenser

Extraction tube

RG1788 ,with ground-in glass stopper

Condenser

Flat boiling flask Extraction tube

Flat boiling flask

Flat boiling flask Extraction tube Condenser

RG1794

VOLATILE OIL DETERMINATION

VOLATILE OIL DETERMINATION APPARATUS

fpr rosin,with ground-in glass stopper

RG1786 Specific gravity＞1.0

RG1787 VOLATILE OIL DETERMINATION APPARATUS
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Capacity of
flask
(ml)

Length of
condenser

(mm)
Ground mouth

Height
(mm)

Price

500 200 24/29 200
1000 250 24/29 280
2000 300 29/32 350

Capacity of
flask
(ml)

Length of
jacket
(mm)

Price

500 200

Capacity of
flask
(ml)

Length of
jacket
(mm)

Price

5000 600

I.D.of capillary
(mm)

Flow rate
(s)

Length
(mm)

V.of test bulb
(ml)

Price

≈0.7 20~75 250 2.5
≈0.55 75~100 250 2.5
≈0.5 100~150 250 2.5
≈0.4 200~300 250 2.5

I.D.of capillary
(mm)

Constant
(≈mm2/s2)

Range of
viscosity
(mm2/s)

Price

0.4-0.05 0.002 0.4~1.2
0.4+0.05 0.004 0.8~2.4
0.6-0.05 0.007 1.4~4.2
0.6+0.05 0.01 2~6
0.8-0.05 0.02 4~12
0.8+0.05 0.03 6~18
1.0±0.05 0.07 14~42
1.2±0.05 0.14 28~84
1.5±0.1 0.35 70~210
2.0±0.1 1.1 220~660
2.5±0.1 2.7 540~1620
3.0±0.1 5.6 1120~3360
3.5±0.1 10.5 2200~6600
4.0±0.1 18 3600~10800
5.0±0.1 21 4200~12600
6.0±0.1 43 8600~25000

VISCOSITY PIPETTE OstwaldRG1831

with ground glass joints

KINEMATIC VISCOSIMETER PinkevichRG1833

RG1803 DISTILLING APPARATUS

RG1802 DISTILLING APPARATUS for determination
Of ammonia in water,with ground-in glass joints

RG1801 DISTILLING APPARATUS
with ground-in glass joints
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Capacity
(ml)

Diameter of
mouth
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

5 7 60
10 7 70
25 10 85
50 10 100

100 10 110

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Graduation
(ml)

Height
(mm)

Price

250 90 24 250

Capacity
(ml)

Graduation
(ml)

Tolerance
(±ml)

Height
(mm)

Price

10 5,10 0.1 130
25 20,25 0.25 150
50 25,50 0.4 180

100 50100 0.6 210

Capacity
(ml)

Graduation
(ml)

Tolerance
(±ml)

Height
(mm)

Price

10 5,10 0.1 140
25 20,25 0.25 170
50 25,50 0.4 200

100 50100 0.6 240

Art No. Price
367
398
426
457
487
518
548

Art No. Price
732
763
791
822
852
883
913

100ml measuring burette with jacket
Manifold tube with four glass stopcocks

RG1902 GAS ANALYSIS APPARATUS
With four absorption pipettes,Ostwald

250ml leveling tube
U-shape drying tube
Straight drying tube
3 pcs bent adapter

With glass hollow stopper

RG1901

RG1872 COLORIMETER TUBE

GAS ANALYSIS APPARATUS
With three absorption pipettes,Ostwald

Spare parts
3 pcs gas absorption pipette

RG1871 COLORIMETER TUBE Nessler

SPECIFIC GRAVITY BOTTLE LechatelierRG1862

SPECIFIC GRAVITY BOTTLE Gay-lussacRG1861

4 pcs bent adapter

100ml measuring burette with jacket
Manifold tube with four glass stopcocks
250ml leveling tube

Spare parts
4 pcs gas absorption pipette

U-shape drying tube
Straight drying tube
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Height
(mm)

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Price

210 60

O.D.
(mm)

O.D.of neck
(mm)

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

60 26 66 300
73 26 66 300

0~15 25~55 65~100
100 0.2 1 0.2 580

0~10 10~94 94~100
100 0.5 5 0.1 480

0~90 90~99 99~100
100 1 0.1 0.1 560

80~90 90~99 99~100
100 0.2 0.1 0.1 580

RG1944
Graduation(ml)

Price

With water jacket
NITROGEN MEASURING BURETTE

RG1943
Graduation(ml)

Price

With water jacket
OXYGEN MEASURING BURETTE

RG1942
Graduation(ml)

Price

OXYGEN MEASURING TUBE

RG1941
Graduation(ml)

Price

GAS SAMPLE MEASURING BURETTE

RG1915 GAS PIPETTE solid absorption,Hemple

RG1913 GAS PIPETTE explosion,Hemple

Length
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Capacity
(ml)

Capacity
(ml)

Capacity
(ml)

Capacity
(ml)
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Graduation at
base
(ml)

Graduation at
Top
(ml)

0-2 2-500
200 1 0.02 5 340
500 2 0.05 10 440

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

5 22 33
10 26 35
25 34 50

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of neck
(mm)

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

5 13 27 62
10 13 33 68
25 15 41 82

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of neck
(mm)

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

30 17 37 180
50 22 51 200

100 22 60 200

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.of neck
(mm)

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

5 14 25 50
10 15 30 55
25 22 42 70

Capacity
(ml)

O.D.
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

5 14 90

Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth
O.D.of funnel

(mm)
Length
(mm)

Price

10 39734 26 126
20 39734 35 135

MICRO CONICAL FLASK

RG3243 MICRO SEPARATORY FUNNEL pear shape

RG3241 MICRO CENTRIFUGE TUBE

RG3115 MICRO BOILING FLASK round bottom

RG3121

RG3118 MICRO IODINE FLASK

RG3101 MICRO BEAKER with spout

RG2105

Price

AMMONIA DETERMINTION APPARATUS

Capacity of
lower tube

(ml)

Length
(mm)

Capacity
(ml)
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Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth
O.D.of bulb

(mm)
Height
(mm)

Price

5 39740 27 56
5 14/23 27 60

10 39740 33 66
10 14/23 33 68
25 39740 41 70
25 14/23 41 75
25 19/26 41 79
50 14/23 53 88
50 19/26 53 94
50 24/29 53 97
50 29/32 53 105

100 14/23 65 100
100 19/26 65 106
100 24/29 65 109
100 29/32 65 117
150 19/26 76 117
150 24/29 76 120
250 19/26 88 134
250 24/29 88 139
250 29/32 88 145
500 19/26 110 158
500 24/29 110 161
500 29/32 110 167
500 34/35 110 170

1000 19/26 140 188
1000 24/29 140 196
1000 29/32 140 199
1000 34/35 140 202
2000 24/29 175 231
2000 29/32 175 234
2000 34/35 175 237
3000 29/32 199 281
3000 34/35 199 284
3000 40/38 199 287
5000 40/38 235 333
5000 50/42 235 337

10000 50/42 297 410
10000 60/46 297 414

Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth
O.D.of bulb

(mm)
Height
(mm)

Price

50 14/23 53 130
50 19/26 53 130
50 24/29 53 130

100 19/26 65 145
100 24/29 65 145
250 24/29 88 165
250 29/32 88 165
500 24/29 110 210
500 29/32 110 210

1000 24/29 140 250
1000 29/32 140 250
2000 24/29 175 310
2000 29/32 175 310
3000 34/35 199 360
3000 40/38 199 360
5000 45/40 235 380
5000 50/42 235 380

10000 50/42 297 550
10000 60/46 297 550

RG5002 Standard ground mouth
BOILING FLASK round bottom,,long neck

RG5001 Standard ground mouth
BOILING FLASK round bottom,short neck
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Capacity
(ml)

Middle ground
mouth

Side ground
mouth

Height
(mm)

Price

100 19/26 14/23 106
100 24/29 14/23 109
250 19/26 14/23 134
250 24/29 14/23 139
250 24/29 19/26 139
250 29/32 14/23 145
250 29/32 19/26 145
500 19/26 14/23 158
500 24/29 14/23 161
500 24/29 19/26 161
500 29/32 14/23 167
500 29/32 19/26 167

1000 24/29 14/23 196
1000 24/29 19/26 196
1000 24/29 24/29 196
1000 29/32 14/23 200
1000 29/32 19/26 200
1000 29/32 24/29 200
2000 24/29 19/26 231
2000 24/29 24/29 231
2000 29/32 19/26 234
2000 29/32 24/29 234

Capacity
(ml)

Middle ground
mouth

Side ground
mouth

Height
(mm)

Price

100 19/26 14/23 106
250 19/26 14/23 134
250 19/26 19/26 134
250 24/29 14/23 139
250 24/29 19/26 139
250 24/29 24/29 139
250 29/32 14/23 145
250 29/32 19/26 145
500 19/26 14/23 158
500 19/26 19/26 158
500 24/29 14/23 161
500 24/29 19/26 161
500 24/29 24/29 161
500 29/32 14/23 167
500 29/32 19/26 167

1000 19/26 14/23 188
1000 19/26 19/26 180
1000 24/29 14/23 196
1000 24/29 19/26 196
1000 24/29 24/29 196
1000 29/32 14/23 200
1000 29/32 19/26 200
1000 29/32 24/29 200
1000 29/32 29/32 200
2000 24/29 24/29 231
2000 29/32 19/26 234
2000 29/32 24/29 234
2000 29/32 29/32 234
3000 29/32 24/29 281
3000 34/35 24/29 284
5000 40/38 24/29 333
5000 50/42 24/29 337

RG5004 FLASK oblique shape,with three necks
Standard ground mouth

RG5003 Standard ground mouth
FLASK oblique shape,with two necks
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Capacity
(ml)

Middle ground
mouth

Side ground
mouth

Height
(mm)

Price

250 19/26 14/23 134
250 19/26 19/26 134
250 24/29 14/23 139
250 24/29 19/26 139
250 24/29 24/29 139
250 29/32 14/23 145
500 19/26 14/23 158
500 19/26 19/26 158
500 24/29 14/23 161
500 24/29 19/26 161
500 24/29 24/29 161
500 29/32 14/23 167

1000 24/29 14/23 196
1000 24/29 19/26 196
1000 24/29 24/29 196
1000 29/32 24/29 200
1000 29/32 29/32 200
2000 24/29 24/29 231
2000 29/32 24/29 234
2000 29/32 29/32 234
2000 34/35 24/29 237
3000 29/32 24/29 281
3000 34/35 24/29 284
5000 40/38 24/29 333

Capacity
(ml)

Middle ground
month

Side ground
mouth

Straight ground
mouth

Height
(mm)

Price

500 24/29 19/26 14/23 161
500 24/29 19/26 19/26 161
500 24/29 24/29or19/26 14/26 161
500 29/32 24/29or19/26 14/26 167
500 29/32 24/29 14/26 167

1000 24/29 19/26 14/23 196
1000 24/29 19/26 19/26 196
2000 24/29 19/26 19/26 231
2000 29/32 24/29or19/26 14/23 234
3000 29/32 24/29 14/23 281
3000 34/35 24/29 14/23 284
3000 34/35 24/29or19/26 19/26 284
5000 40/38 29/32or24/29 14/23 333

FLASK with four necks
Standard ground mouth

Standard ground mouthRG5005 FLASK straight shape

RG5006
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Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth
O.D.of bulb

(mm)
Height
(mm)

Price

25 14/23 41 70
50 14/23 53 88
50 19/26 53 94

100 14/23 65 100
100 19/26 65 106
100 24/29 65 109
150 19/26 76 117
150 24/29 76 120
250 19/26 88 134
250 24/29 88 139
500 19/26 110 158
500 24/29 110 161
500 29/32 110 167

1000 24/29 140 196
1000 29/32 140 199
2000 29/32 175 234
2000 34/35 175 237
5000 34/35 235 320

Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth
O.D.of bulb

(mm)
Height
(mm)

Price

50 19/26 53 120
100 19/26 65 140
250 19/26 88 160
250 24/29 88 160
500 24/29 110 200
500 29/32 110 200

1000 24/29 140 250
1000 29/32 140 250
2000 29/32 175 300

RG5008 Standard ground mouth
BOILING FLASK flat bottom,long neck

BOILING FLASK flat bottom.short neckRG5007 Standard ground mouth
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Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth
O.D.of bottle

(mm)
Height
(mm)

Price

5 39740 25 50
5 14/23 25 50

10 39740 32 60
10 14/23 32 60
10 19/26 32 60
25 39740 42 65
25 14/23 42 70
25 19/26 42 75
50 14/23 51 85
50 19/26 51 85
50 24/29 51 90

100 14/23 64 105
100 19/26 64 105
100 24/29 64 105
100 29/32 64 105
150 19/26 71 115
150 24/29 71 115
250 19/26 85 135
250 24/29 85 135
250 29/32 85 128
250 34/35 85 128
500 19/26 105 170
500 24/29 105 170
500 29/32 105 165
500 34/35 105 160

1000 24/29 131 210
1000 29/32 131 210
1000 34/35 131 210
2000 29/32 166 275
2000 34/35 166 275

Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth
O.D.of bottle

(mm)
Height
(mm)

Price

10 39740 32 60
10 14/23 32 60
25 39740 42 70
25 14/23 42 70
50 14/23 51 85
50 19/26 51 85

100 19/26 64 105
100 24/29 64 105
250 24/29 85 135
250 29/32 85 135
500 24/29 105 170
500 29/32 105 170

1000 24/29 131 210
1000 29/32 131 210

FILTERING FLASKRG5010

CONICAL FLASK
Standard ground mouthRG5009

Standard ground mouth

Rich Lab Glassware 41/55



Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth
O.D.of bulb

(mm)
Height
(mm)

Price

5 39740 26 50
10 39740 30 70
10 14/23 30 70
25 39740 39 80
25 14/23 39 80
25 19/26 39 80
50 14/23 51 100
50 19/26 51 100
50 24/29 51 100
50 29/32 51 100

100 14/23 60 110
100 19/26 60 110
100 24/29 60 110
100 29/32 60 110
250 19/26 81 140
250 24/29 81 140
250 29/32 81 140
500 24/29 101 170
500 29/32 101 170

1000 24/19 125 210
1000 29/32 125 210

Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth
O.D.of bulb

(mm)
Height
(mm)

Price

25 14/23 40 140
50 14/23 52 190
50 19/26 52 190

100 19/26 60 220
100 24/29 60 220
250 19/26 82 270
250 24/29 82 270
500 24/29 107 310
500 29/32 107 310

1000 29/32 130 370

Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth
O.D.of bulb

(mm)
Height
(mm)

Price

10 39740 30 76
10 14/23 30 79
25 39740 40 90
25 14/23 40 93
25 19/26 40 95
50 14/23 50 108
50 19/26 50 110

100 14/23 60 118
100 19/26 60 121

FLASK pear shapeRG5013 Standard ground mouth

RG5012 Standard ground mouth
FLASK eggplant shape,long neck

FLASK eggplant shape
Standard ground mouthRG5011
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Capacity
(ml)

Middle ground
mouth

Side ground
mouth

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

25 39740 39740 40 102 102
25 14/23 14/23 40 108 108
25 19/26 14/23 40 110 110
50 39740 39740 50 112 112
50 14/23 14/23 50 118 118
50 19/26 14/23 50 120 120

100 14/23 14/23 60 128 128
100 19/26 14/23 60 132 132
100 19/26 19/26 60 132 132

Capacity
(ml)

Middle ground
mouth

Side ground
mouth

O.D.of bulb
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Price

25 39740 39740 40 103
25 14/23 14/23 40 107
50 39740 39740 50 113
50 14/23 14/23 50 117
50 19/26 14/23 50 120

100 14/23 14/23 60 127
100 19/26 19/26 60 130
100 19/26 14/23 60 130

Capacity
(ml)

Middle ground
mouth

Oblique stopper
O.D.of bulb

(mm)
Height
(mm)

Price

25 39740 39740 40 130
25 14/23 14/23 40 134
50 39740 39740 50 140
50 14/23 14/23 50 143
50 19/23 19/26 50 146

100 14/23 14/23 60 163
100 19/26 19/26 60 166

Capacity
(ml)

Middle ground
mouth

Side ground
mouth

Oblique stopper
O.D.of bulb

(mm)
Height
(mm)

Price

10 39740 39740 39740 30 126 126
10 14/23 14/23 14/23 30 140 140
25 39740 39740 39740 40 140 140
25 14/23 14/23 14/23 40 158 158
50 39740 39740 39740 50 158 158
50 14/23 14/23 14/23 50 176 176

100 14/23 14/23 14/23 60 192 192

Capacity
(ml)

Middle ground
mouth

Side ground
mouth

Oblique stopper
O.D.of bulb

(mm)
Height
(mm)

Price

10 39740 39740 39740 30 198
10 14/23 14/23 14/23 30 228
25 39740 39740 39740 40 212
25 14/23 14/23 14/23 40 241
50 39740 39740 39740 50 222
50 14/23 14/23 14/23 50 252
50 19/26 19/26 19/26 50 278

100 14/23 14/23 14/23 60 262

Standard ground mouth

Standard ground mouth

RG5015 FLASK pear shape,with three necks
Standard ground mouth

RG5014 FLASK pear shape,with two necks

RG5018 DISTILLING FLASK pear shape,with thorn tube
Standard ground mouth

DISTILLING FLASK pear shape
Standard ground mouth

RG5016 DISTILLING FLASK pear shape

RG5017
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Length of jacket
(mm)

Cround mouth
Cooling area

(dm2)
length
(mm)

Price

80 39740 0.16 165
80 14/23 0.16 175

150 14/23 0.6 254
200 14/23 1 305
200 19/26 1 332
200 24/29 1 350
200 29/32 1 360
300 19/26 1.6 432
300 24/29 1.6 450
300 29/32 1.6 460
400 19/26 2.1 535
400 24/29 2.1 555
400 29/32 2.1 560
500 19/26 2.7 632
500 24/29 2.7 650
500 29/32 2.7 660
600 19/26 3.2 735
600 24/29 3.2 735
600 29/32 3.2 760

Length of jacket
(mm)

Cround mouth
Cooling area

(dm2)
length
(mm)

Price

150 14/23 0.6 250
200 19/26 0.95 330
200 24/29 0.95 340
300 19/26 1.45 430
300 24/29 1.45 440
400 19/26 2 530
400 24/29 2 540
500 24/29 2.4 640

Length of jacket
(mm)

Cround mouth
Cooling area

(dm2)
length
(mm)

Price

150 14/23 0.6 235
200 14/23 1.1 295
200 19/26 1.1 330
200 24/29 1.1 350
200 29/32 1.1 360
300 14/23 1.6 405
300 19/26 1.6 430
300 24/29 1.6 450
300 29/32 1.6 460
400 19/26 2.2 530
400 24/29 2.2 550
400 29/32 2.2 560
500 19/26 3 630
500 24/29 3 650
500 29/32 3 660
600 19/26 3.7 730
600 26/29 3.7 750
600 29/32 3.7 760

RG5021A

RG5022 CONDENSER with bulbed inner tube

CONDENSER air cooling

RG5021 CONDENSER straight shape
Standard ground mouth

Standard ground mouth

Standard ground mouth
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Length of jacket
(mm)

Cround mouth
Cooling area

(dm2)
length
(mm)

Price

150 14/23 1.2 235
200 14/23 2.3 295
200 19/26 2.3 330
200 24/29 2.3 350
300 19/26 3.5 430
300 24/29 3.5 450
300 29/32 3.5 460
400 19/26 4.7 530
400 24/29 4.7 550
400 29/32 4.7 560
500 19/26 5.7 630
500 24/29 5.7 650
500 29/32 5.7 660
600 19/26 7.7 730
600 24/29 7.7 750
600 29/32 7.7 760

Length of jacket
(mm)

Cround mouth
Cooling area

(dm2)
length
(mm)

Price

150 14/23 2 235
200 14/23 3.7 295
200 19/26 3.7 330
200 24/29 3.7 350
200 29/32 3.7 360
300 19/26 5.4 430
300 24/29 5.4 450
300 29/32 5.4 460
400 19/26 7.3 530
400 24/29 7.3 550
400 29/32 7.3 560
500 19/26 9.2 630
500 24/29 9.2 650
500 29/32 9.2 660

Length of jacket
(mm)

Cround mouth
Cooling area

(dm2)
length
(mm)

Price

150 14/23 2 235
200 14/23 3.7 295
200 19/26 3.7 330
200 24/29 3.7 350
200 29/32 3.7 360
300 19/26 5.4 430
300 24/29 5.4 450
300 29/32 5.4 460
400 19/26 7.3 530
400 24/29 7.3 550
400 29/32 7.3 560
500 19/26 9.2 630
500 24/29 9.2 650
500 29/32 9.2 660

RG5023 CONDENSER with coiled inner tube

RG5024

RG5024

Standard ground mouth
CONDENSER reflux, with coiled inner tube

Standard ground mouth
CONDENSER reflux,with coiled inner tube

Standard ground mouth
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Length of jacket
(mm)

Cround mouth
Cooling area

(dm2)
length
(mm)

Price

200 19/26 1.5 300
200 24/29 1.5 305
200 29/32 1.5 315
300 19/26 2.4 400
300 24/29 2.4 405
300 29/32 2.4 415

Length of jacket
(mm)

Cround mouth
Cooling area

(dm2)
length
(mm)

Price

200 19/26 3.3 335
200 24/29 3.3 345
200 29/32 3.3 360
300 19/26 4.9 435
300 24/29 4.9 445
300 29/32 4.9 460
400 19/26 6.5 535
400 24/29 6.5 545
400 29/32 6.5 560

Middle ground
mouth

Side ground
mouth

Bottom ground
stopper

Price

19/26 19/26 19/26
19/26 19/26 24/29
19/26 19/26 29/32
24/29 24/29 24/29
24/29 24/29 29/32
29/32 29/32 29/32
29/32 29/32 34/35
29/32 29/32 40/38

Middle ground
mouth

Side ground
mouth

Bottom ground
stopper

Price

39740 39740 39740
14/23 14/23 14/23
19/26 19/26 19/26
24/29 24/29 24/29
24/29 24/29 29/32
29/32 29/32 34/35
29/32 29/32 29/32
29/32 29/32 40/38

Upper ground
mouth

Side ground
mouth

Lower ground
stopper

Oblique ground
stopper

Price

39740 39740 39740 39740
14/23 14/23 14/23 14/23
14/23 14/23 19/26 19/26
14/23 14/23 24/29 24/29
19/26 19/26 19/26 19/26
24/29 24/29 24/29 24/29
29/32 29/32 29/32 29/32

RG5027

Standard ground mouth

RG5034

RG5031

RG5033

RG5025

Standard ground mouth
CONNECTION TUBE with three mouths

Standard ground mouth
CONDENSER double layer,straight shape

CONDENSER reflux,straight shape
Standard ground mouth

DISTILLING HEAD
Standard ground mouth

CONNECTION TUBE with two mouths
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Middle ground
mouth

Side ground
mouth

Bottom ground
stopper

Price

19/26 19/26 19/26
19/26 19/26 24/29
19/26 19/26 29/32
24/29 24/29 24/29
24/29 24/29 29/32
29/32 29/32 29/32
29/32 29/32 34/35
29/32 29/32 40/38

Upper ground
mouth

Lower ground
mouth

Price

19/26 19/26
19/26 24/29
24/29 24/29
24/29 29/32
29/32 29/32

Straight ground
mouth

Oblique ground
stopper

Price

14/23 14/23
19/26 19/26
24/29 24/29
29/32 29/32
24/29 19/26
29/32 24/29

Length of tube
(mm)

Left ground
stopper

Right ground
stopper

Price

200 19/26 19/26
200 24/29 24/29
200 29/32 29/32
300 19/26 19/26
300 24/29 24/29
300 29/32 29/32

Upper ground
mouth

Lower ground
stopper

Side ground
stopper

Price

14/23 19/26 19/26
14/23 24/29 24/29
14/23 29/32 29/32

Upper ground
mouth

Lower ground
stopper

Side ground
stopper

Price

14/23 19/26 19/26
14/23 24/29 24/29
14/23 29/32 29/32

RG5043

Standard ground mouth
DISTILLING HEAD 750bent

Standard ground mouth

RG5042

RG5036

RG5038

RG5039

RG5035

SPLASHPROOF BULB

DISTILLING HEAD
Standard ground mouth

Standard ground mouth
DISTILLING TUBE 1050-750bent

DISTILLING HEAD 750 -1050

Standard ground mouth

Standard ground mouth
DISTILLING HEAD 1050-750
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Middle ground
mouth

Side ground
mouth

Main ground
stopper

Oblique ground
stopper

Length
(mm)

Price

14/23 14/23 14/23 14/23 215
14/23 14/23 19/26 19/26 225
14/23 14/23 24/29 24/29 245

Length of valid
tube
(mm)

Cround mouth Ground stopper
Total length

(mm)
Price

200 19/26 3.3 335
200 24/29 3.3 345
200 29/32 3.3 360
300 19/26 4.9 435
300 24/29 4.9 445
300 29/32 4.9 460
400 19/26 6.5 535
400 24/29 6.5 545
400 29/32 6.5 560

Ground mouth Ground stopper Price
39740 39740
14/23 14/23
19/26 19/26
24/29 19/26
24/29 24/29
29/32 29/32

Ground mouth Ground stopper Price
39740 39740
14/23 14/23
19/26 19/26
24/29 19/26
24/29 24/29
29/32 29/32

Ground mouth Ground stopper Price
39740 39740
14/23 14/23
14/23 19/26
19/26 19/26
19/26 24/29
24/29 24/29
24/29 29/32
29/32 29/32

RG5053

RG5054A

RG5049

RG5052

RG5046

Standard ground mouth
DISIILLING CYLINDER filled type,with helix

Standard ground mouth
DISTILLING HEAD with thorn tube

Standard ground mouth
VACUUM RECEIVING TUBE

Standard ground mouth
VACUUM RECEIVING TUBE 1050

Standard ground mouth
RECEIVING TUBE 1050
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Ground mouth Ground stopper Price
39740 39740
14/23 14/23
14/23 19/26
19/26 19/26
19/26 24/29
24/29 24/29
24/29 29/32
29/32 29/32

Ground mouth Ground stopper Price
39740 110
14/23 120
19/26 130
24/29 140
29/32 150

Ground mouth Ground stopper Price
39740 150
14/23 160
19/26 163
24/29 185
29/32 200

Ground mouth Ground stopper Price
39740 39740
14/23 14/23
14/23 19/26
19/26 19/26
19/26 24/29
24/29 24/29
24/29 29/32
29/32 29/32

Ground mouth
O.D.of side

tube
(mm)

Price

14/23 10
19/26 12
24/29 12

Upper ground
mouth

Oblique ground
mouth

Lower ground
stopper

Price

14/23 14/23 14/23
19/26 19/26 19/26
24/29 24/29 24/29
29/32 29/32 29/32

RG5057

RG5058

RG5055A

RG5056

RG5054B

RG5055 ADAPTER 1050 bent

Standard ground mouth
RECEIVING TUBE 1050 bent

Standard ground mouth

ADAPTER straight
Standard ground mouth

Standard ground mouth

RECEIVING TEST TUBE

SUCTION ADAPTER

RECEIVING TUBE
Standard ground mouth

Standard ground mouth
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Ground mouth
Length
(mm)

Price

39740 42
14/23 50
19/26 63
24/29 70
29/32 73
34/35 82
40/38 85
50/42 90

Ground mouth
O.D.of upper

tube
(mm)

Price

39740 7
14/23 8
19/26 8
24/29 8
29/32 8

Ground mouth
O.D.of upper

tube
(mm)

Price

39740 6
14/23 7
19/26 8
24/29 8
29/32 8

Ground stopper
Length
(mm)

Price

39740 30
14/23 35
19/26 40
24/29 45
29/32 50

Upper ground
stopper

Lower ground
stopper

Length of
middle tube

(mm)
Price

39740 39740 70
14/23 14/23 70
19/26 19/26 80
24/29 24/29 80
29/32 29/32 90
34/35 34/35 100
40/38 40/38 100

RG5067

RG5069

RG5071

RG5065

RG5066

Standard ground mouth

DOUBLE VENT-PLUG
Standard ground mouth

ADAPTER STOPPER bent
Standard ground mouth

JOINT with stoppcock
Standard ground mouth

ADAPTER with two stoppers

Standard ground mouth
STANDARD STOPPER hollow
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Upper ground
mouth

Lower ground
mouth

Length of
middle tube

(mm)
Price

39740 39740 85
14/23 14/23 95
19/26 19/26 110
24/29 24/29 110
29/32 29/32 130
34/35 34/35 130
40/38 40/38 130

Ground stopper
Length of lower

tube
(mm)

Price

39740 40
14/23 40
19/26 45
24/29 55
29/32 60
34/35 60
40/38 60
45/40 60
50/42 60

Ground mouth
Length of lower

tube
(mm)

Price

39740 100
14/23 100
19/26 100
24/29 120
29/32 120
34/35 120
40/38 120
45/40 120
50/42 120

Ground mouth Ground stopper Price
39740 14/23
39740 19/26
39740 24/29
14/23 19/26
14/23 24/29
14/23 29/32
19/26 24/29
19/26 29/32
19/26 34/35
24/29 29/32
24/29 34/35
24/29 40/38
24/29 50/42
29/32 34/35
29/32 40/38
29/32 50/42
29/32 70/51

RG5074

RG5076

RG5072

RG5073

JOINT small mouth and big stopper
Standard ground mouth

ADAPTER with one ground mouth
Standard ground mouth

Standard ground mouth
ADAPTER with one stopper

ADAPTER with double mouths
Standard ground mouth
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Ground mouth Ground stopper Price
14/23 39740
19/26 39740
19/26 14/23
24/29 39740
24/29 14/23
24/29 19/26
29/32 19/26
29/32 24/29

Ground stopper
Length of lower

tube
(mm)

Price

39740 300
14/23 300
19/26 300
24/29 300
29/32 300

Ground stopper
Length of lower

tube
(mm)

Price

14/23 40
14/23 100
19/26 40
19/26 100
24/29 40
24/29 100

Ground mouth
Length
(mm)

Price

39740 172
14/23 175
19/26 178
24/29 181
29/32 185

Ground stopper
Total length

(mm)
Price

39740 150
14/23 150
19/26 150
24/29 150
29/32 150

RG5077

RG5098

RG5099

RG5081

RG5082 Standard ground mouth

TRANSMITTING GAS TUBE
Standard ground mouth

JOINT big mouth and small stopper
Standard ground mouth

Standard ground mouth

JACKET TUBE used on Thermometer

DRYING TUBE oblique shape
Standard ground mouth

DRYING TUBE straight shape
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Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth Ground stopper
Length
(mm)

Price

125 14/23 14/23 180
125 19/26 19/26 195
125 19/26 24/29 203
250 19/26 19/26 210
250 24/29 24/29 220
250 24/29 29/32 226
500 24/29 24/29 243
500 24/29 29/32 248

Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth Ground stopper
Length
(mm)

Price

10 39740 39740 148
25 39740 39740 175
25 14/23 14/23 186
50 14/23 14/23 213
50 19/26 19/26 220
50 24/29 24/29 230

100 14/23 14/23 230
100 19/26 19/26 240
100 24/29 24/29 250
250 19/26 19/26 260
250 24/29 24/29 270
250 24/29 29/32 273
500 24/29 24/29 317
500 24/29 29/32 320

1000 29/32 29/32 370

O.D.of mouth
(mm)

Ground stopper Price

30 39740
40 39740
40 14/23
40 19/26
60 14/23
60 19/26

Capacity
(ml)

Ground mouth Ground stopper
Length
(mm)

Price

100 19/26 19/26 280
100 24/29 24/29 286
250 19/26 19/26 305
250 24/29 24/29 310
250 29/32 29/32 322

O.D.
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

39609 0.5-1.5 1500
11-40 1.5-2.5 1500
41-60 39481 1500

60-100 39481 1500

RG1291

RG5102

RG5103

RG5100

RG5101

GLASS TUBE 95 & GG17

SEPARATORY FUNNEL cylindrical shape
Standard ground mouth

SEPARATORY FUNNEL globe shape

Standard ground mouth

Cylindrical shape,standard ground mouth
SEPARATORY FUNNEL Constant pressure

FUNNEL 600

Standard ground mouth
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O.D.
(mm)

I.D.
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

6-8 0.5-1 1000
6-8 39449 1000
6-8 39481 1000

O.D.
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Price

6-10 1000
11-20 1000

Size
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Boxes per case Pieces per box Price

25.4×76.2
(1″×3″)

0.8-1.2 50 50/72

Size
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Boxes per case Pieces per box Price

Size
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Boxes per case Pieces per box Price

25.4×76.2
(1″×3″)

0.8-1.2 50 72

25.4×76.
(1″×3″)

1.2-1.3 50 50

Size
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Boxes per case Pieces per box Price

25.4×76.2
(1″×3″)

1.2-1.3 50 50/72

Size
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Boxes per case Pieces per box Price

25.4×76.2
(1″×3″)

1.2-1.3 50 50/72

CAPILLARY

MICROSCOPE SLIDE unground edges

Ground edges

Ground edges
MICROSCOPE SLIDE single concave,

MICROSCOPE SLIDE frosted

MICROSCOPE SLIDE double concave,RG7104

RG7105

RG7102

RG7103

RG1293

RG7101

Remark: products of particular specifications can also be made to order

GLASS ROD

MICROSCOPE SLIDE ground edges

RG1292
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Size
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Boxes per case Pieces per box Price

25.4×76.2
(1″×3″)

1.2-1.3 50 72

Size
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Boxes per case Pieces per box Price

18×18 0.13-0.17 400 100/200
Remark: products of particular specifications can also be made to order

COVER GLASS

MICROSCOPE SLIDE
Frosted one end on both sides

RG7201

RG7107
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